Year 10

General Items
General items
General Items
General items
General Items
General Items
General items
General items
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General items

Maths
Maths
Science
Science
Psychology
LOTE
Humanities
Humanities

Humanities

Modern History
Legal Studies
Philosophy

English
English
English Literature
English Literature

Essential English
Home Ec
Media

Maths
Maths
Maths
Science
LOTE

Clickview Resource Access
Adobe Licencing Fee
TrackEd Fee

DayMap Fee

Turnltin Fee

Study Planner

ID Card

Cambridge Essential Mathemtics CORE 10 (Essential & General)
Cambridge Essential Mathematics 10 & 10A Third Edition
Science Essentials 10 (General)

Pearson Science 10 (Analytical and Life)

Oxford Psychology 10

iiTomo 3 & 4 Japanese

History Alive 10

Pompeii & the Herculaneum

Archaeology

Analysing Modern History
Legal Studies 7th Edition Vol 1
Thinking Through Philosophy
Introduction to Digital Design
Romeo and Juliet

The Hate you Give

To Kill a Mockingbird

Jasper Jones

Cell 7
Food for You 2
Media Reloaded

SmartLab Digital Program

Cambridge Essential Mathemtics CORE 10 (Essential & General) ebook
Cambridge Essential Mathematics 10 & 10A Third Edition

Pearson Science ebook

1ITomo 3 & 4 Japanese ebook

Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Owned
Owned

Hired
Hired
Hired
Hired
Hired
Hired
Hired
Hired
Hired

Hired
Hired
Hired
Hired
Hired
Hired
Hired
Hired

Hired
Hired
Hired

Used
Hired
Hired
Hired
Hired

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$9.00
$0.00

$9.00

$51.95
$67.95
$71.99
$56.95
$68.95
$54.95
$49.95
$39.95
$44.50

$57.95
$77.00
$42.95
$52.95
$17.95
$18.00
$19.95
$17.45

$20.00
$54.95
$45.95

$10.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$1,002.24
$9.00
$1,011.24



