Year 10

General Items	Resource	Type of Resource	Acquisition cost	Value (to parent)
General Items	Clickview Resource Access	Used	\$0.00	
General items	Adobe Licencing Fee	Used	\$0.00	
General Items	TrackEd Fee	Used	\$0.00	
General items	DayMap Fee	Used	\$0.00	
General Items	Turnitin Fee	Used	\$0.00	
General Items	Study Planner	Owned	\$9.00	
General items	ID Card	Owned	\$0.00	
General items				
General items				
General items			\$9.00	

Subject	Resource	Type of Resource	Acquisition cost	Value (to parent)
Maths	Cambridge Essential Mathemtics CORE 10 (Essential & General)	Hired	\$51.95	
Maths	Cambridge Essential Mathematics 10 & 10A Third Edition	Hired	\$67.95	
Science	Science Essentials 10 (General)	Hired	\$71.99	
Science	Pearson Science 10 (Analytical and Life)	Hired	\$56.95	
Psychology	Oxford Psychology 10	Hired	\$68.95	
LOTE	iiTomo 3 & 4 Japanese	Hired	\$54.95	
Humanities	History Alive 10	Hired	\$49.95	
Humanities	Pompeii & the Herculaneum	Hired	\$39.95	
Humanities	Archaeology	Hired	\$44.50	
Modern History	Analysing Modern History	Hired	\$57.95	
Legal Studies	Legal Studies 7th Edition Vol 1	Hired	\$77.00	
Philosophy	Thinking Through Philosophy	Hired	\$42.95	
	Introduction to Digital Design	Hired	\$52.95	
English	Romeo and Juliet	Hired	\$17.95	
English	The Hate you Give	Hired	\$18.00	
English Literature	To Kill a Mockingbird	Hired	\$19.95	
English Literature	Jasper Jones	Hired	\$17.45	
Essential English	Cell 7	Hired	\$20.00	
Home Ec	Food for You 2	Hired	\$54.95	
Media	Media Reloaded	Hired	\$45.95	
Maths	SmartLab Digital Program	Used	\$10.00	
Maths	Cambridge Essential Mathemtics CORE 10 (Essential & General) ebook	Hired	\$15.00	
Maths	Cambridge Essential Mathematics 10 & 10A Third Edition	Hired	\$15.00	
Science	Pearson Science ebook	Hired	\$15.00	
LOTE	IITomo 3 & 4 Japanese ebook	Hired	\$15.00	
			\$1,002.24	
			\$9.00	
			\$1,011.24	